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RERPORT

Vedas are Apaurusheya. In the supreme state of Nirgun Samadhi
(Meditation) in complete solitude in the dense forest, the hymns of
the Vedas erupted to the ancient sages. This sage does not call
himself the creator of this divine literature, but only the author/writer.
The Vedas are the oldest texts of the world such that they are the
guide for the whole world with complete selflessness. Maharishi Vyas
analyzed, collected and separated these Vedas and edited Rigveda,
Yajurveda, Samveda and Atharvaveda. Then the Upavedas like
Ayurveda, Dhanurveda, Gandharvaveda, Sthapatyaveda etc. were
formed. This stream of knowledge has been flowing through oral
tradition for thousands of years. With this, Siksa
(Pronunciation), Chandas (Metre), Vyakarana (Grammar), Nirukta (
Etymplogy), Jyotisa (Astronomy) and Kalpa (Ceremonial) were
created as Vedangas. Samhita texts, Brahman texts, Aranyak texts
and Upanishad texts were also produced in them. It is very important
for every Indian to have primary knowledge of Vedas and its
knowledge base. The knowledge of Vedas will play a very important
role for every Indian in the overall development of India.

e List of Registered Students:

Study of Vedas
No | Name WhatsApp Email
1 | SATYABRAT DAS 9692233352 SATYA20078 @GMAIL.COM
2 | Pratul Gaur 9891401486 pratulgaur@gmail.com
3 | Shikha Gautam 9725886511 shikhagautamg27@gmail.com
4 | Mugdha Pardeshi 9833566195 pardeshimugdha@gmail.com
5 | Manish Mahyavanshi 8169176400 manishgm@hotmail.com
6 | Satyaprakash R Nivarthi 9900055517 srnivarthi@gmail.com
7 | Archana Tandale (&ﬁfmaia%) 9375969776 tandle.archana@yahoo.com
8 | YATIN DIXIT 8368660313 yatindixit1989@outlook.com
9 | Dr.Bhavik u swadia 9825309043 bhavik.swadia@glsuniversity.ac.in
10 | Mrs.Trupti Swapnil Jain 9373310201 truptio488@gmail.com
11 | Ramkumar Seshu 6362576678 ramseshu@gmail.com
12 | AZIZ FEROZE 9748845253 azizferoze@gmail.com
13 | JIGNESHKUMAR KANUBHAI DAVE 9925044914 jigneshbhaidavel@gmail.com




14 | DEVARSHI SHUKLA 9970758494 devarshishukla93@gmail.com
15 | Sheji Murukutla 9741283578 shejimurukutla@gmail.com
16 | MISTRY SHARAD BABUBHAI 9821404411 sharad.mistry@gmail.com
17 | MALLAPRAGADA BHARGAVA MADHU 7382116649 pragada74@gmail.com
18 | Ankit Shah 9313802481 ankit.shah@eco-vision.co.in
19 | JuhiJatin Makwana 9377363974 juhin289@gmail.com
20 | Shikhar Sharma 9891226458 shikharrs@gmail.com
21 | Chetan Sawant 7045977101 chetancds89@gmail.com
22 | Prabhulal Dharviya 8758816982 prabhulal.dharaviya@gmail.com
23 | DINESH KUMAR MISHRA 9926512483 aryadineshmishra@gmail.com
24 | Akshay Bapaye 9819691530 beatle02@gmail.com
25 | MITESH GOHIL 7874247873 meeteshgohil@gmail.com
26 | VIVEK JALAN 9864017329 vjalanca@gmail.com
27 | Dr.Renuka D Anvekar 9880648550 renuka_anvekar@yahoo.co.in
28 | Mayank Shukla 7600996568 mayankshukla@hotmail.com,
vaindite@gmail.com
29 | Kul Bhushan 9717788915 kbtalwar2000@yahoo.co.in
30 | Kailash Chandra Khatri 9810295412 kckhatri@yahoo.com
31 | Vaibhav Khanvilkar 9819119820 khanvilkar.vaibhav@gmail.com
32 | PRAFULKUMAR JAYESHBHAI HARSH 9429342389 prasoonharsh08@gmail.com
33 | Bhargav Raval 9898646389 bhargav0024_8@yahoo.co.in
34 | Nitasha Joon 9818149807 nitashajoon3274@gmail.com
35 | MAHESH CHANDRA PATHAK 7982539092 mura3006@gmail.com
36 | Mehulkumar Solanki 9998960445 mehul_solanki81@yahoo.co.in
37 | Kaushal Jitendrabhai Patel 9558804324 dr_kaushaljpatel@yahoo.com
38 | Neha Gandhi 9820099713 nehagandhiskil@gmail.com
39 | Snehalatha Naroju 9866936660 snehanaroju@gmail.com
40 | HEMANT M JOSHI 9822038992 hmjoshi2017 @gmail.com
41 | Neha Devang Mandaliya 9924507844 ndmandaliyal43@gmail.com
42 | DR. SUHAS B. SHETH 9426247815 suhasbsheth@gmail.com
43 | Dr Gauri Mittal 9760410511 mittalgauri@yahoo.in
44 | Bhavin Soni 9886425113 bhavin_soni@hotmail.com
45 | SHRIJIRANI KSHATRIYA 9998457187 kshatriyashriji@gmail.com
46 | Col Rajesh Kumar Sharma 9418077477 rajeshsaroch@yahoo.co.in
47 | Dr Surendra Singh Negi 7830339552 negisurendral234@gmail.com
48 | Shubham Alock 9971655767 Shubhamalock03@gmail.com
49 | Shambu Das 8133888035 shambudas389@gmail.com
50 | VADADA SAI SRINATH 6302170272 Saisrinath4062512@gmail.com
51 | Dr. Tarun Piplani 9810790079 tarunpiplani@hotmail.com
52 | Kiran GR 9886767646 kiran.gr@gmail.com
53 | Bhrantav Vora 9426475447 bhrantav@gmail.com
54 | Shyam Kant Khanwalkar 9999880797 skk1008 @gmail.com
55 | Seetharaman A S 9886097979 raman.seetha@gmail.com
56 | raj kumar pandey 9315300687 rajkumarpandey1964@gmail.com
57 | Deepali Rajesh Raje 9892181066 drr_2109@yahoo.com
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58 | Sidharth lyer 9783394770 sidhusmart97@gmail.com
59 | Swati Gupta 9654787688 caswatiguptab@gmail.com
60 | Anju Kumari 9978917083 mrsersksingh@gmail.com
61 | Sachin Sadashiv Deshpande 8149099134 sachindesh@yahoo.com
62 | Rekha Goel 9871720913 rekhagoel02.rg@gmail.com
63 | Kailash Chandra Joshi 9987206919 kcjeel607@gmail.com

64 | lla darji 9316049021 drashtidarjill@gmail.com
65 | KATHAD KANTILAL GOKAL 8347143124 k_kathad@yahoo.in

66 | Joshi Sunita Manishkumar 9328140838 joshisunitam@gmail.com
67 | Shweta Mathur 9665042384 shwetam@gmail.com

68 | LOPAMUDRA SINGH 9560598365 lopamudra252@gmail.com
69 | VIREN ASHWINBHAI TRIVEDI 9898261646 viren1210@gmail.com

70 | Dr. Ranjan Sharma 9419239342 ranjanbhaderwah@gmail.com
71 | kalpana nikesh ladhani 9879268309 sstravel2017@gmail.com
72 EAAAI‘_IB\Q/\'/A:HAA?HARMISHTHABEN 6354990669 makwana7485@gmail.com
73 | Jitendrakumar Amrutlal Vaghela 9898169845 jitendravaghelabl@gmail.com
74 | Anurag Maheshchandra Vashistha 9168573838 anuvas4@gmail.com

75 | Madhuri Behere 9619187488 beheremadhuri3@gmail.com
76 | Rajul Rajnikant Dave 9228578210 rajul.dave@yahoo.co.in

77 | Ram Pradeep 9947132937 mailtorampradeep@gmail.com
78 | Akanjaneyulu Desiraju 8886801393 appajid@gmail.com

79 | Sachin Pathak 9825207040 savinay.developers@gmail.com
80 | Shraddha Gandhi 9167724104 gandhi.s1993@gmail.com
81 | Shreya Rasikbhai Thanki 9601295374 thanki.rk7@gmail.com

82 | Aroona Gadhavi 9924475697 aroonagadhavi@gmail.com
83 | POONAM 8000829869 khushirao.27@gmail.com
84 | Sujay Suresh Kulkarni 9004206531 kulkarnisujays@gmail.com
85 | Anupama Upadhyay 9935778037 anuneelpranshu@gmail.com
86 | Dr. Mayur Lataben Thakurbhai Jasvani 9737088533 jasvanimayur@gmail.com
87 | Mrs. Kalpana Prakash kshirsagar 9370666163 kalpanakshirsagarll@gmail.com
88 | Surlak M. Patel 9898339613 surlak+gtu@gmail.com

89 | Dr Vijaykumar Hasmukhbhai Patel 9426327607 drvijaypatel1979@yahoo.com
90 | Shrikant Barve 9403175973 shri8131@gmail.com

91 | Uma Dinkar Kokje 9601115226 umakhopkar@gmail.com
92 | Chaitanya Talhar 7774089444 chaitanyalOltalhar@gmail.com
93 | Bhavesh Hariprasad Gor 8140584926 bhaveshgor1978@gmail.com
94 | Anshul Bafna 9850258111 modmonkanshul@gmail.com
95 | Kavita Srivastava 9554518660 k.srivastava99@gmail.com
96 | GADHIYA DILIPKUMAR 9377742784 Gadhiyadil22388@gmail.com
97 | Sunil Pandya 8780708130 suneelpandya@gmail.com
98 | Dr. L. V. Padmarani Rao 9423693695 Ivpadmarao@yahoo.co.in
99 | Karthik Nileshkumar Dhinoja 9722737707 kartikd1882@gmail.com
100 | Prof. Rajendra Gad 9423883169 rsgad@unigoa.ac.in

101 | Seema Korgaokar 9909401172 anjanapalkarl7@gmail.com
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102 | Amruta Adwait Manohar 9881065906 amrutaamanohar@gmail.com
103 | Tushar Yadav Bharambe 8108881634 tushar.inst@yahoo.co.in
104 | RANJITBHAI AMARABHAI BORICHA 9879490098 shubhanjali9@99@gmail.com
105 | Vipul Prakash 9450088478 vipul.p57@gmail.com
106 | Vijaya 9916888866 vijayanene@vnale.in

107 | Suvarna Mandar Gokarn 9881364965 myvalues2000@gmail.com
108 | Bhusheeta Tank 9727781345 bntank@gmail.com

109 | Dipshinh Manek 8980037433 dsmanek@gmail.com
110 | Shruti Shah 9158885234 shahshruti269@gmail.com
111 | Hirenkumar Nanubhai Khokhar 9824544844 harryhnk@gmail.com
112 | Vidhi Sunil Kulkarni 8799467570 vidhi.s.kulkarni@gmail.com
113 | Maitri Vayeda 9825603827 maitri.vayedal7 @gmail.com
114 | PRATIK ANILKUMAR DAVE 7359615278 dpratik119@gmail.com
115 | Gouri Nilesh Gadgil 9969561981 gourigadgil@gmail.com
116 | Savita Suhag 9887205756 savitasuhag2l@gmail.com
117 | Rakesh Jha 8978880923 jha.rakesh@hotmail.com
118 | Nagendra Singh 8758136716 ynagendra.singh@gmail.com
119 | Yashasvi Pandya 9925844066 mihiryash13@gmail.com
120 | Falak Vyas 8128742223 vyasfalak@gmail.com
121 | Krisha Pravin Lodhari 9638816320 krishangela24@gmail.com
122 | KanuJ Lad 9925754707 kanulad22@gmail.com
123 | Shambhavi Date 8087920745 shambhavidate@gmail.com
124 | Sunder Lal Verma 9918063377 sunderlalvermal968@gmail.com
125 | HITEN MAHENDRA CHUDASAMA 9979690200 satyam_tradersanj@yahoo.co.in
126 | Sapna Yadav 8586036061 yadav.sapna99@gmail.com
127 | Pooja rana 9638679242 poojarana3456@gmail.com
128 | Rashmi Gairola 9568842340 rashmigairola.dbs@gmail.com
129 | Swati Uday Potdar 7507704422 swatiupotdar@gmail.com
130 | ANJANA YASHAVANTBHAI RAVAL 9099025435 shivam.dwarka@gmail.com
131 | Moxda Patel 9925017038 moxdapatel5115@gmail.com
132 | Roopal Kulshreshtha 9953050116 roopal20@gmail.com
133 | Gopaldas Sheth 9909921142 gopalrsheth910@gmail.com
134 | Dr. Rucha Desai 9429450884 rnd_desail23@yahoo.co.in
135 | Karthik Srinivasa Rao 9611108163 karthikksr86@gmail.com
136 | Siddharth S Kashyap 7899727429 siddharthsk519@gmail.com
137 | Bijal Raval 9820310769 bijalravall2@gmail.com
138 | Rajeshkumar Kamlashankar Vyas 9925452522 rajuvyas321@gmail.com
139 | Valiyakath Kaipuly Mohamed 9893112949 info@sanmathi.com

140 | AJIT HARISH NAGAR 9033909290 ajit1485@gmail.com

141 | DIVAN SHANTILAL SAPARIYA 9898009307 SAPARIYADIWAN@LIVE.IN
142 | Bhavika Dedhia 7988507477 bhavi8283@gmail.com
143 | sudha Saxena 9879529730 sudhashri3l@gmail.com
144 | BHAVNA GIRISH MANIAR 8401587463 dhruman_india@hotmail.com
145 | VB LAL 9818187757 vblal_lal@yahoo.com




146 | Abhaykumar Tulsidas Katkoria 8866053795 abhaykatkoria23@gmail.com
147 | PADMAN BHAGBAN GOLORI 7778829213 padmanGolory377@gmail.com
148 | shalini Upendra Kulkarni 9823494196 ardhashalini63@gmail.com
149 | Kanchan Bhakhar 6353721761 kpbhakhar@gmail.com
150 | Shubhada chate 9766147961 shubhadachate@gmail.com
151 | Kanchi Sanghvi 8866783048 kanchisanghvill@gmail.com
152 | Sandeep kumar 8769602449 sachintheperfectcricketer93@gmail.com
153 | Pradyumna Bhide 9168277920 pradybhide2002@gmail.com
154 | Adv Parveen yadav 9990365678 Parveenyadav7695@gmail.com
155 | Rupal Pandit 8866741789 drpamhrd@gmail.com
156 | ASHISHKUMAR RAJESHBHAI GOR 7778819934 ashishgor256@gmail.com
157 | Mayank Bhatiya 7878578786 markandeybhatiya@gmail.com
158 | Bipinchandra Kantak 9822120718 bkantak@yahoo.com

159 | Susmita Tripathi 7987728522 susmitatripathi5@gmail.com
160 | Srilakshmi Tariniganti 7287856048 Sponamgil2@gmail.com
161 | VEENA KAUL 7875350088 veenakaul50@gmail.com
162 | Dilip B Dhoble 9425339204 dbdhoble@gmail.com

163 | Varsha Mahesh Jani 9824602361 v.jani2407 @gmail.com
164 | Ms. Deepa Suresh Chawande 7875151859 deepachawande@gmail.com
165 | RUTUDHWAJ RAJ DESHPANDE 9096040549 rutudhwaj.d@gmail.com
166 | Rupesh Bhadeshiya 9974344058 rupesh.bhadeshiya@gmail.com
167 | NANDA SHARAD PHATALE 9421991345 alaknandaphatale@gmail.com
168 | RAJESH SHARMA 9827540150 sharmarajesh@licindia.com
169 | Hasmukh Jani 9265819262 htjani@yahoo.com

170 | N S Nagesh 9902624941 nagesheco@gmail.com
171 | VARUN SHARMA 9599480485 casharmavarun89@gmail.com
172 | Dr makarand shinde 9.89E+09 shindemakarand@gmail.com
173 | Drashtiben Bhikhabhai Prajapati 8.16E+09 drashtip9791@gmail.com
174 | Chaudhary Vishal Girishbhai 9328185609 vishalchaudhary0014@gmail.com
175 | DINESH KUMAR 9.67E+11 dinesh0379@gmail.com
176 | Dhruvi Prashant Joshi 4.48E+12 dhruvijoshi6@gmail.com
177 | Hiren Acharya 19736521918 acharyahiren@yahoo.co.in
178 | Mrinmayee Budhaji Gawde 9112922864 mrinmayeegawde@gmail.com
179 | Dr. Vinod Kumar Mangwani 9.33E+09 vkmangwani@gmail.com
180 | Dr. Nitin Junnarkar 9823534633 nitinjunnarkar@gmail.com
181 | VIJAYSINH RATHOD 7.98E+09 vnrathod01@gmail.com
182 | Chokita Mukherjee 7550171409 chokitachoks@gmail.com
183 | PRAJAPATI JAYKUMAR SURESHBHAI 8719:%8722161;%38' pjs16017@gmail.com

184 | Urvi Patel 7.98E+09 ermilan@live.com

185 | Minu Sharma 7.50E+09 sharma.minu23@gmail.com
186 | kaushal Natwarlal shah 9.83E+09 knshah999@gmail.com
187 | Dr Amrut Vora 9820150656 amrutvora@gmail.com
188 | Pranav Raval 9.93E+09 prranavk8@gmail.com

189 | Pavan Kumar T 8.86E+09 Paval231@gmail.com




190 | DrJyotsna Singh 9.81E+09 Jyotsnajoon@gmail.com
191 | Hema Sanka 12487619339 hema.sanka@gmail.com
192 | Sanjeev Shelar 9850004550 tablashelar@gmail.com
193 | Deepak Paliwal 7018601698 deepakpaliwall2@gmail.com
194 | Shivam J Mishra 8591901626 shivammishra2505@gmail.com
195 | Manmohan kaushik 6200534869 mkkaushikdon053@gmail.com
196 | TANDEL UMESHKUMAR KARASHANBHAI 9909478535 ukt.1488@gmail.com

197 | NAVEEN KUMAR 9431312018 naveenhs18@gmail.com
198 | Sanjeev Dhiman 13104254150 sanjeev.dhiman@gmail.com
199 | Hemal desai 4.48E+11 hemalhdesai@gmail.com
200 | Shubha Dahiya shubha.waliyan@gmail.com
201 | Dr. Debmalya Nandy drdeb@nandy.pro

202 | Usha Anand ushashivanand@gmail.com
203 | Hema Sanka hema.sanka@gmail.com
204 | manisha patil 18586638512 manishaspatil@gmail.com
205 | Dhruvi 6581806970 dhruvi.cuny@gmail.com
206 | Nand Patel 16038664526 nandp480@gmail.com
207 | Kedar Mangrulkar kdmang@gmail.com

208 | Aishwarya B 7798426172 melodiousaishwarya7 @gmail.com
209 | Kanchan Jahagirdar Kanchanjags@yahoo.com
210 | Raunak kumar 9939663728 info.raunakkumar@gmail.com
211 | Shivangi A. Mishra 9909939009 meet.shivangi.mishra@gmail.com
212 | Shweta 4.92E+11

213 | Dishank Upadhyay 9586886199 dishank_spu@yahoo.co.in
214 | Dr. Ruchi Vyas 9427150120 ruchivyas23@gmail.com
215 | PANDYA SAGAR PRADIPBHAI 9426518468 pansag9419@gmail.com
216 | Rajnikant Manjibhai Usadadiya 9714888088 rajnikant002@gmail.com
217 | Parag Khakhkhar 9033788880 paragkhakhar53@gmail.com
218 | DARSHITA BHARATKUMAR AGHERA 9712548889 darshita.aghera@gmail.com
219 | GRISHMA RAJESH SHAH 9724334013 rajesh.shah_2014@yahoo.com
220 | MEHTA DHRUV JITENDRABHAI 9429751200 dhruvmehtadm10@gmail.com
221 | Rita Aggarwal 9824174647 toprita2811@gmail.com
222 | Solanki Vishvesh Lalji 9825852895 Solankivishvesh@gmail.com
223 | PUNITKUMAR JAYANTIBHAI PATEL 9537112991 PUNIT341996 @GMAIL.COM
224 | Prajapati Jaimin Amrutlal 9265173261 jaiminp844@gmail.com
225 | Dalal Khyati Kunjbihari 9724988164 Khyatidalal934@gmail.com
226 | Piyush Thakur 7600769801 thakurpiyush1993@gmail.com
227 | GADHAVI DHRUPATSINH MAHENDRASINH 9426838975 dhrupat@yahoo.co.uk
228 | Dhairya Bhatt 9998221143 Dhirusbhatt@gmail.com
229 | Patel Harsh Mukeshbhai 7567288054 harshpatel3800@gmail.com
230 | Malhar Rushikesh Bhatt 9429045592 malharbhatt11@gmail.com
231 | MAULIKKUMAR DINESHBHAI VAJA 9815579904 maulikvaja@yahoo.co.in
232 | Deependra | Chauhan 9904040905 ektaclasses@gmail.com
233 | Vasudha Prasad Koranne 9321425961 vasudhap.koranne@gmail.com
234 | Prashant Anand 9431445993 biz1524@gmail.com
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235 | Richa gurnani 9726634647 richaworkspace@gmail.com
236 | SANBU SELVAM 9486258073 anbusilva@gmail.com

237 | Anupama Abhay Rackvi 9029095215 rackvividya@gmail.com

238 | Lalchandani Rishi Durgesh 7990381814 rishilalchandani.cie20d@gmail.com
239 | Vyas Hemang Vimalbhai 9727530880 hemangvyas02@gmail.com
240 | Mayurbhai Jayantibhai barot 4.92E+12 Mayurbarot85@gmail.com
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